SLS 85
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
Liebigstrasse 4
82256 Fuerstenfeldbruck / Germany
Phone +49 8141 5350-0
Telefax +49 8141 5350-190

 4) Rating voltage 250 VAC
 5) 1=transient protection, 2=polarity reversal protection, 3=short circuit  protection
 Order guide
Designation Art. no.
with standard plug
Transmitter and receiver SLS   85M/P-1750-T2-8
Transmitter SLSS 85M-1720-T2-83 500 24733
Receiver SLSE 85M/P-1730-T2-81 500 24734
with M 12 connector 1)
Transmitter and receiver SLS   85M/P-1750-T2-4
Transmitter SLSS 85M-1720-T2-45 500 26255
Receiver SLSE 85M/P-1730-T2-41 500 26267
 1) not  part of the delivery contents